CLASS 3 GALVANISED BUGLE BATTEN
C
LA
SS
 3
 G
A
LV

Head
Ribs
Shank
Dia.
(mm)
Burr
Length
(mm)
Tip
Length
(mm)
Pack
Type
Pack
Qty
ZBG1450-25 14G 50 25 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 7.8 7 POLYBOX 25
ZBG1475-25 14G 75 32 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 POLYBOX 25
ZBG14100-25 14G 100 80 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 POLYBOX 25
ZBG14125-25 14G 125 80 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 POLYBOX 25
ZBG14150-25 14G 150 100 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 POLYBOX 25
ZBG14175-25 14G 175 100 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 POLYBOX 25
ZBG14200-25 14G 200 100 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 POLYBOX 25
ZBG1450-100 14G 50 25 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 7.8 7 BOX 100
ZBG1475-100 14G 75 32 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 BOX 100
ZBG14100-100 14G 100 80 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 BOX 100
ZBG14125-100 14G 125 80 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 BOX 100
ZBG14150-100 14G 150 100 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 BOX 100
ZBG14175-100 14G 175 100 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 BOX 100
ZBG14200-100 14G 200 100 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 BOX 100
ZBG14125-250 14G 125 80 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 BOX 250
ZBG14150-250 14G 150 100 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 BOX 250
ZBG1450-500 14G 50 25 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 7.8 7 BOX 500
ZBG1475-500 14G 75 32 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 BOX 500
ZBG14100-500 14G 100 80 8 Torx 30 4 Ribs 5.1 17 7 BOX 500
Page: 2
Visit zenithfasteners.com or call National Customer Service  AU 1300 721 738 | NZ 0800 277 577 for the latest version of this Technical Data Sheet
® ZENITH is a registered trademark of ITW Australia Pty Ltd.
IMPORTANT NOTICE - DISCLAIMER - Whilst every care was taken in preparation of this Technical Data Sheet, ITW accepts no responsibility for the accuracy of the information supplied.